(",

(W \ e
HOME CALENDAR CONTACT
Search
0910712024

Southlake, TX

Back to Southlake XC Invite Main

Southlake Carroll XC Invite
September 07, 2024
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Overall Finish List - Girls

Q'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 430
2 2 188
3 3 117
4 4 571
5 5 708
6 6 565
7 7 147
8 8 474
9 9 634
10 10 136
11 11 400
12 12 138
13 13 462
14 14 727
15 15 393

JR VARSITY
Team
Kinsley Tracy Lewisville Marcus
Claire Bettencourt Flower Mound
Diana Yugay Coppell
Hailey Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton
lvy Scott Weatherford

Gracyn Caughron
Taytum Peet
Rosslyn Vaughan
Angela Alfaro
Kayleigh Box
Caroline Coman
Jensen Bush
Michaela Martin
Finley Radford
Amelie Sykes

Northwest Eaton
Denton Guyer
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
Denton Guyer
Lewisville Marcus
Denton Guyer
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High School
Lewisville Hebron

event or city

XC
Time Pace Year
20:14.7 6:31/M 10
20:22.0 6:33/M 12
20:52.8 6:43/M 9
21:00.0 6:46/M 11
21:.07.3 6:48/M 9
21:08.7 6:48/M 9
21:16.8 6:51/M 10
21:19.5 6:52/M 9
21:20.0 6:52/M 9
21:21.0 6:52/M 9
21:22.3 6:53/M 11
21:23.0 6:53/M 9
21:30.8 6:55/M 10
21:36.0 6:57//M 9
21:39.2 6:558/M 9
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45
46
47
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49
50
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52
53
54
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59
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

>7)
40

>7)
41
42
43
44
45
46
>7)
47
48
49
50
51
>7)
52
>7)
53
54
55
56

697
226
141
134
591
210
144
724
604
594
219
636
58
642
215
590
153
211
451
609
394
585
469
726
140
417
139
456
76
194
390
457
515
151
391
721
358
475
422
142
113
479
386
698
389
43

Gianna Buchfink
Marisa Rodriguez
Olivia Hernandez
Natalie Argo
Chloe Lamb
Hannah Kim
Eliza Louthain
Elim Michael
Berkley Sawa
Rileigh McBain
Sophia Parris
Eleni Camino
Ashley Cusick
Bailey Stern
Natalie Moody
Lorelei Knox
Alyssa Shaffer
Kayla Kim

Cate Jackson
Lucy Breedlove
Elliotte Valiga
Ana Delic

Lily Sanders
Alyssa Prinz
Jordan Forsyth
Ava Osborne
Ashley Crouch
Malak Khalil
Kerrin McDevitt
Kayla Divers
Nina O'Connor
Lily Kraus
Ashley Steinbrunn
Megan Raynor
Addyson Running
Adriana Mathis
Kadence Wilson
Skylar Vaughn
Emma Ridgeway
Gabriella Kaiser
Sutton Rasmussen
Claire Wu
Isabella Martinez
Chloe Burton
Leyla Montez
Sopia Adams

Weatherford
Flower Mound
Denton Guyer
Denton Guyer
Northwest Nelson
Flower Mound
Denton Guyer
Wylie High School
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Flower Mound
Plano West
Carroll High School
Plano West
Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
Denton Guyer
Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East
Lewisville Hebron
Northwest Nelson
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High School
Denton Guyer
Lewisville Marcus
Denton Guyer
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Denton Guyer
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie High School
Keller Timber Creek
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Denton Guyer
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Weatherford
Lewisville Hebron
Carroll High School

21:40.0
21:41.2
21:47.4
21:48.7
21:50.2
21:52.5
21:55.1
21:57.7
21:58.6
22:01.8
22:06.4
22:07.8
22:09.9
22:11.1
22:12.7
22:16.4
22:21.9
22:28.5
22:37.3
22:37.8
22:39.0
22:39.8
22:40.2
22:41.4
22:42.8
22:45.4
22:53.0
22:54.7
22:55.5
22:55.6
22:55.7
22:58.5
23:00.6
23:01.5
23:02.0
23:02.1
23:02.4
23:02.9
23:03.5
23:06.4
23:07.7
23:09.7
23:11.4
23:11.5
23:12.9
23:13.5

6:58/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
717/M
717/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
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10
11
11

12
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11
11

10
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11
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10
12
10
11
10
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12
10
11
10
10
10
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Emily James
Parker Haas
Amari Udokop
Cardyn Dobbs
Laila Christ

Brynn Vallie
Charlotte Niese
Emery Greene
Abby Falcon
Addison Gittelman
Sanjana Saravanan
Sofia Krasovsky
Courtney Shults
Tessa Alfrey
Sarah Devine
Elliot Boone
Adelyn Page
Katelyn Guzman
Kelsey Walton
Olivia Collins
Addison Hamm
Zamzam Adnan
Sarah Thompson
Isabela Goytia
Isabella Mankowski
Vera Bello Rojas
Phoebe Fullenkamp
Anastyn Sanchez
Jenna Watts
Cailyn Newhouse
Jordan Augenstein
Mikenzie Wilson
Anevay Begay
Kate White

Ariana Hernandez
Makayla Alvarado
Ella Cinnamon
Lisette Gomez
Chloe Matwijiw
Name

62 (>7) 452
63 =7 201
64 57 582
65 58 402
66 59 53
67 60 431
68 61 78
69 62 409
70 63 637
71 (>7) 405
72 =7 227
73 64 382
74 65 629
75 =7 182
76 =7 193
77 (>7) 373
78 66 81

79 (>7) 200
80 67 94
81 68 300
82 69 108
83 70 608
84 =7 154
85 71 347
86 (<5) 526
87 =7 186
88 72 586
89 (<5) 689
90 73 357
91 (>7) 464
92 74 14
93 (<5) 691
94 75 480
95 (>7) 478
96 76 21

97 77 692
98 78 566
99 79 305
100 80 24

O'All Place Score Bib No

101 (>7) 146
102 (>7) 206
103 =7 224
104 (>7) 220
105 81 568
106 =7 67

Sonja Nuszkowski
Whitney Hopkin

Rowan Ricci

Annelise Pete

Isabella Douglas

Anrea Guerrero-Camacho

Lucas Lovejoy
Flower Mound
Northwest Eaton
Lewisville Marcus
Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Plano West
Lewisville Marcus
Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Plano East

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Carroll High School
Flower Mound
Carroll High School
Grapevine

Coppell

Plano East

Denton Guyer
Keller Timber Creek
Midlothian Heritage
Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
Waxahachie

Keller Timber Creek
Lucas Lovejoy
Argyle
Waxahachie
Mansfield Legacy
Lucas Lovejoy
Argyle
Weatherford
Northwest Eaton
Grapevine

Argyle

Team

Denton Guyer
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Northwest Eaton
Carroll High School

23:17.4 7:30/M 10
23:17.7 7:30/M 9
23:17.8 7:30/M 10
23:22.9 7:32/M 10
23:24.8 7:32/IM 10
23:27.3 7:33/M 10
23:30.0 7:34/M 11
23:30.3 7:34/M 10
23:31.0 7:34/M 9
23:31.8 7:34/M 12
23:32.7 7:35/M 9
23:33.2 7:35/M 10
23:33.2 7:35/M 11
23:33.5 7:35/M 10
23:34.2 7:35/M 9
23:34.4 7:35/M 11
23:34.7 7:35/M 10
23:35.9 7:36/M 9
23:38.8 7:37/ M 12
23:39.0 7:37/ M 12
23:42.8 7:38/M 9
23:43.2 7:38/M 12
23:43.6 7:38/M 10
23:43.7 7:38/M 10
231445 7:39/M 9
23:45.7 7:39/M 9
23:46.5 7:39/M 12
23:47.3 7:39/M 9
23:49.2 7:40M 11
23:49.8 7:40/M 11
23:50.6 7:40M 9
23:50.8 7:41/M 11
23:51.3 741/M 11
23:52.0 741/M 10
23:53.8 7:42/M 11
23:55.6 7:42M 9
23:56.2 7:42/M 9
23:59.8 7:43/M 11
24:00.0 7:44M 9
Time Pace Year
24:02.1 7:44/M 10
24:02.2 7:44M 12
24:04.9 7:45M 9
24:06.0 7:45/M 10
24:08.3 7:46/M 10
24:08.7 7:46/M 11
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107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

100
101
(>7)
102
103
104
(>7)
105
(>7)
106
(>7)
(>7)

20
664
145

66
543
337
410
247
385
667
501

73
423
317
491

70
556
150
701
583
702
625
295
116
483
388
212
434
236
695
242

93
508
306
573
248
156
272

23
712
592
719
467
287
421
710

London Fry

Linde Kern
Addison Murphy
Amelia Greene
Lauren Guzman
Olivia Davis
Caroline Heath
Lydia Yamokoski
Samantha Martin
Madison Mahaffey
Saina Dalvi

Celia Loyd
Christina Roquerbert
Emily Rodriguez
Helen Mendez
Akshita Kasthuri
Brooklyn Pepper
Susan Pritchard
lvie Guay
Courtney Araujo
Kennedy Jarrett
Sophia Nguyen
Sophia Yu
Pragna Vykuntam
Alexandria Crisler
Paz Molnar
Sarah Kim
Juliana Yustiz Celis
Krystal Castillo
Trinity Bold

Mia Lopez
Emerson Vu
Talaine Minor
Brianna Gonzalez
Karina Lorange
Abbiny Angala
Alida Zavala
Neysa Yagnik
Payton Major
Lilia Anguiano
Erin Lee

Ashley Lawson
Mckenzie Quigley
Maya Leonard
Bethany Radar
Peyton Williams

Argyle

Richardson Pearce
Denton Guyer
Carroll High School

N Richland Hills Richland

Justin Northwest
Lewisville Marcus
Fort Worth Boswell
Lewisville Hebron
Richardson Pearce
McKinney North
Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Grapevine
Mansfield Legacy
Carroll High School

N Richland Hills Richland

Denton Guyer
Weatherford
Northwest Nelson
Weatherford

Plano East

Frisco Liberty
Coppell

Mansfield Legacy
Lewisville Hebron
Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Fort Worth Boswell
Weatherford

Fort Worth Boswell
Carroll High School
McKinney North
Grapevine
Northwest Eaton
Frisco Independence
Denton Guyer
Frisco Independence
Argyle

Wylie High School
Northwest Nelson
Wylie High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Marcus
Weatherford

24:08.8
24:13.6
24:14.8
24:15.2
24:16.3
24:16.8
24:17.5
24:17.9
24:18.8
24:22.2
24:22.4
24:22.8
24:23.5
24:23.8
24:27.4
24:27.5
24:28.5
24:28.6
24:28.8
24:30.0
24:30.5
24:30.7
24:30.8
24:30.9
24:31.8
24:35.0
24:36.2
24:37.4
24:38.0
24:39.7
24:42.6
24:43.9
24:44.7
24:45.3
24:45.7
24:47.6
24:49.6
24:50.9
24:51.9
24:53.9
24:54.6
24:55.7
24:56.4
24:57.7
25:04.5
25:05.7

7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:05/M

11
11

11
10
11
12

11
12
11

12

11
12
10
12

12

12
10
11
10

11
10

10
10
11
11
11
12

10

10
10

12
12

11
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

25
203
197
392
554
728
589
598
407
722
619
694
661
223
378
504
418
706
281
644
284
404
641
448
481
442
606
363

57
488
622

99

75
688
429
718
199
412
723
675
398
656
234
510
355
397

Bella Moes
Rebecca Henderson
Cameron Ellis
Aanya Singireddy
Aubrey Marquez
Jocelyn Reif
lleana Ingram
Audrey Pavlicek
Grace Grant
Landry McDaniel
Camila Koch
Kaitlyn Bloching
Grace Hall

Aline Reblin Carreira
Nida Hirani

Sara Hinckley
Bella Picard
Landrie Polk
Esther Essien

Ella Butler

Lily Kaiser

Isabella Fernandez
Akshita Nikhil

Lily George
Gabriella Betty
Scarlet Cole
Serenity Summerville
Nadia Leonard
Kaitlyn Connor
Paige Hall

Ava Moriarty
Navya Avvaru
Emery McCauley
Sahara Rodriguez Guerra
Adelyn Topley
Claire Fetsch
Kerstin Foerster
Zivanka Keesara
Mia Menendez
Hanna Tun

Katelyn Buta
Teagan Fox

Lily Abendschan
Ashley Ndegwa
Lana Serment
Celine Burke

Argyle

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
N Richland Hills Richland
Wylie High School
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie High School
Plano East
Weatherford
Richardson Pearce
Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
McKinney North
Lewisville Marcus
Weatherford

Frisco Liberty
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Marcus
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Mansfield Legacy
Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Nelson
Lake Highlands
Carroll High School
Mansfield Legacy
Plano East
Coppell

Carroll High School
Waxahachie
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie High School
Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie High School
Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Fort Worth Boswell
McKinney North
Keller Timber Creek
Lewisville Marcus

25:07.6
25:07.7
25:08.7
25:10.4
25:11.8
25:13.1
25:13.2
25:14.4
25:21.1
25:21.9
25:25.8
25:26.8
25:29.4
25:29.9
25:31.2
25:37.5
25:38.3
25:39.7
25:40.0
25:42.0
25:44.8
25:45.7
25:46.5
25:46.6
25:47.3
25:50.4
25:54.5
25:58.4
25:59.9
26:02.3
26:02.9
26:03.0
26:07.7
26:08.1
26:11.7
26:11.8
26:12.5
26:21.3
26:22.4
26:23.2
26:24.5
26:25.6
26:26.5
26:26.7
26:32.0
26:35.8

8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
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Addison Griffin
Andrea Manzanares
Name

199 125 660
200 (<5) 364
O'All Place Score Bib No
201 126 557
202 =7 46
203 =7 671
204 127 581
205 (>7) 56
206 >7) 416
207 128 112
208 (>7) 85
209 129 489
210 (>7) 601
211 (<5) 362
212 130 500
213 (=>7) 443
214 (>7) 415
215 >7) 198
216 131 534
217 132 320
218 133 258
219 (<5) 367
220 134 30
221 135 610
222 136 97
223 137 550
224 138 545
225 (>7) 427
226 139 267
227 =7 83
228 (>7) 576
229 140 254
230 =7 217
231 >7) 95
232 (>7) 447
233 (>7) 699
234 (>7) 55
235 (>7) 458
236 141 274
237 (>7) 729
238 (>7) 662
239 >7) 89
240 142 354
241 143 505
242 >7) 471
243 >7) 74

Ximena Perez
Talia Aptor
Joanna Serrano
Abigail Smaligo
Aubrey Clouse
Sarah Olveira
Raina Patel
Amelia Randall
Rena Kawar
Charlize Rivera
Emme Kate Davidson
Addison Cusack
Lindsey Collins
Karly Nelson
Sophia Estrada
Arianna Aguirre
Kailah Snell

Ava Lee

Alexa Obregon
Chloe Rose
Serena Castillo
Faiza Ahmed
Grace Leos
Kaelyn Jackson
Harper Sherman
Hemani Sankar
Peytra Podsednik
Stephania Morgan
Analisa Flores
Mya Newsom
Skyler Westgaard
Anna Frost
Mckenzie Clark
Katie Christensen-Striegel
Lucy Kraus

Hailey Arashiro
Anna Rosol
Sophia Hard-Wilson
Meghana Sopirala
Mallory Schmidt
Leah Hughes
Delilah Schmidt
Mehar Mann

Richardson Pearce
Lake Highlands
Team

N Richland Hills Richland
Carroll High School
Richardson Pearce
Northwest Eaton
Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Coppell

Carroll High School
Mansfield Legacy
Northwest Nelson
Lake Highlands
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Flower Mound

N Richland Hills Richland
Grapevine

Frisco Independence
Lake Highlands
Argyle

Plano East

Coppell

N Richland Hills Richland
N Richland Hills Richland
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Independence
Carroll High School
Northwest Eaton
Frisco Independence
Flower Mound
Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Weatherford

Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty

Wylie High School
Richardson Pearce
Carroll High School
Keller Timber Creek
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School

26:40.7 8:35/M 9
26:41.3 8:35/M 12
Time Pace Year
26:41.4 8:35/M 11
26:46.8 8:37/M 10
26:48.4 8:38/M 12
26:49.4 8:38/M 11
26:55.2 8:40/M 10
27:05.1 8:43/M 9
27:.07.2 8:44/M 10
27:07.6 8:44/M 10
27117 845M 9
27:12.8 8:46/M 8
27:19.5 8:48M 9
27:20.8 8:48/M 11
27:27.2 850M 12
27:28.8 8:51/M 10
27:32.9 8:52/M 10
27:37.2 8:53/M 10
27:40.0 8:554/M 9
27:441 8:56/M 12
27:44.5 8:56/M 12
27:44.6 8:56/M 10
27:46.0 8:56/M 10
27:46.8 8:56/M 9
27:48.9 857/M 9
27:49.5 857M 9
27:51.7 8:58/M 10
27:59.1 9:.00/M 10
28:02.6 9:02/M 11
28:05.6 9:03/M 9
28:13.1 9:05/M 10
28:13.8 9:.05/M 9
28:14.2 9:.05/M 10
28:16.8 9:.06/M 12
28:19.7 9:.07/M 11
28:21.4 9:08/M 10
28:33.3 9:11/M 9
28:40.9 9:14/M 10
28:46.3 9:16/M 11
28:54.0 9:18/M 11
28:56.4 9:19/M 10
28:57.4 9:19/M 9
28:59.8 9:20/M 12
29:19.0 9:26/M 12
29:23.1 9:28/M 11
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244 (>7) 413 Delilah Kidder Lewisville Marcus 29:41.8 9:34/M
245 (>7) 218 Hailey Park Flower Mound 29:48.2 9:36/M
246 (<5) 530 Julianna Stephens Midlothian Heritage 29:49.4 9:36/M
247 (>7) 560 Genesis Valladarez N Richland Hills Richland  30:02.9 9:40/M
248 (>7) 659 Piper Gray Richardson Pearce 30:21.3 9:46/M
249 (>7) 614 Aliyah Farooqui Plano East 30:26.5 9:48/M
250 (<5) 522 Celina Iskandarani Midlothian Heritage 30:26.6 9:48/M
251 144 277 Annaliese Burkle Frisco Liberty 31:05.0 10:00/M
252 145 263 Arthi Parthasarathy Frisco Independence 31:05.4 10:00/M
253 (>7) 535 Andrea Andrade N Richland Hills Richland 31:09.4 10:02/M
254 (>7) 669 Adaora Nwobimadu Richardson Pearce 31:09.4 10:02/M
255 146 273 Priyanka Yuvaraj Frisco Independence 31:10.3 10:02/M
256 (<5) 517 Olivia Eze Midlothian Heritage 31:23.6 10:06/M
257 (>7) 106 Shriya Emani Coppell 31:24.3 10:07/M
258 (>7) 653 Natalie De Jesus Richardson Pearce 31:30.8 10:09/M
259 (=>7) 607 Sadia Abdullah Plano East 31:42.7 10:12/M
260 (>7) 105 Ellie Dalton Coppell 32:22.1 10:25/M
261 (>7) 79 Lola Ordaz Carroll High School 32:22.4 10:25/M
262 (<5) 690 Harleigh Villanueva Waxahachie 32:30.7 10:28/M
263 (=>7) 60 Presleigh Dietz Carroll High School 32:44.8 10:32/M
264 (>7) 665 Reah Levitan Richardson Pearce 32:51.8 10:35/M
265 (>7) 253 Emma Fitts Frisco Independence 33:04.7 10:39/M
266 (>7) 654 Liliana Esparza Richardson Pearce 33:13.7 10:42/M
267 (=>7) 645 Blake Andry Richardson Pearce 34:44.5 11:11/M
268 (>7) 107 Faiza Firdaws Coppell 34:52.6 11:14/M
269 (>7) 54  Kyli Christensen-Stiegel Carroll High School 37:14.4 11:59/M



Top
Final Team Results - Girls
JR VARSITY - FINISH Split

Team - Denton Guyer Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 66 Team Score (times): 1:47:37.1 Ave Time:21:31.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 147 Taytum Peet 10 7 7 21:16.8 21:16.8 1:02.1
136 Kayleigh Box 9 10 17 21:21.0 42:37.8 1:06.2
3 138 Jensen Bush 9 12 29 21:23.0 1:04:00.9 1:08.3
4 141 Olivia Hernandez 9 18 47 21:47.4 1:25:48.4 1:32.7
5 134 Natalie Argo 9 19 66 21:48.7 1:47:37.1 1:33.9
6 144 Eliza Louthain 11 (22) 21:55.1 2:09:32.2 1:40.4
7 153 Alyssa Shaffer 9 (32) 22:21.9 2:31:54.2 2:07.2
8 140 Jordan Forsyth 9 More Than 7 22:42.8 2:54:37.0 2:28.1
9 139 Ashley Crouch 10 More Than 7 22:53.0 3:17:30.1 2:38.3
10 151 Megan Raynor 11 More Than 7 23:01.5 3:40:31.6 2:46.8
11 142 Gabriella Kaiser 11 More Than 7 23:06.4 4:03:38.0 2:51.6
12 154 Sarah Thompson 10 More Than 7 23:43.6 4:27:21.7 3:28.9
13 146 Sonja Nuszkowski 10 More Than 7 24:02.1 4:51:23.8 3:47.4
14 145 Addison Murphy 9 More Than 7 24:14.8 5:15:38.7 4:00.1
15 150 Susan Pritchard 12 More Than 7 24:28.6 5:40:07.4 4:13.9
16 156 Alida Zavala 9 More Than 7 24:49.6 6:04:57.1 4:34.9
Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 96 Team Score (times): 1:48:15.1 Ave Time:21:39.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 188 Claire Bettencourt 12 2 2 20:22.0 20:22.0 0:07.2
226 Marisa Rodriguez 10 17 19 21:41.2 42:03.2 1:26.5
3 210 Hannah Kim 9 21 40 21:52.5 1:03:55.8 1:37.8
4 219 Sophia Parris 11 26 66 22:06.4 1:26:02.3 1:51.7
5 215 Natalie Moody 11 30 96 22:12.7 1:48:15.1 1:58.0
6 211 Kayla Kim 9 (33) 22:28.5 2:10:43.6 2:13.8
7 194 Kayla Divers 10 (43) 22:55.6 2:33:39.3 2:40.9
8 201 Parker Haas 9 More Than 7 23:17.7 2:56:57.0 3:03.0
9 227 Sanjana Saravanan 9 More Than 7 23:32.7 3:20:29.8 3:18.0
10 182 Tessa Alfrey 10 More Than 7 23:33.5 3:44:03.3 3:18.8
11 193 Sarah Devine 9 More Than 7 23:34.2 4:07:37.6 3:19.5
12 200 Katelyn Guzman 9 More Than 7 23:35.9 4:31:13.5 3:21.1
13 186 Vera Bello Rojas 9 More Than 7 23:45.7 4:54:59.3 3:31.0
14 206 Whitney Hopkin 12 More Than 7 24:02.2 5:19:01.5 3:47.5
15 224 Rowan Ricci 9 More Than 7 24:04.9 5:43:06.4 3:50.1
16 220 Annelise Pete 10 More Than 7 24:06.0 6:07:12.4 3:51.2
17 212 Sarah Kim 9 More Than 7 24:36.2 6:31:48.6 4:21.5
18 203 Rebecca Henderson 10 More Than 7 25:07.7 6:56:56.4  4:53.0
19 197 Cameron Ellis 10 More Than 7 25:08.7 7:22:05.2 4:54.0
20 223 Aline Reblin Carreira 9 More Than 7 25:29.9 7:47:35.2 5:15.2

21 199 Kerstin Foerster 9 More Than 7 26:12.5 8:13:47.7 5:57.7



22
23
24

198 Sophia Estrada
217 Mya Newsom

218 Hailey Park

10
9
9

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

27:32.9 8:41:20.6
28:13.8 9:09:34.5
29:48.2 9:39:22.7

7:18.2
7:59.1
9:33.5

Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:22:12.5

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 134 Team Score (times): 1:51:02.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 474 Rosslyn Vaughan 9 8 8 21:19.5 21:19.5 1:04.8

462 Michaela Martin 10 13 21 21:30.8 42:50.3 1:16.0
3 451 Cate Jackson 11 34 55 22:37.3 1:05:27.7 2:22.6
4 469 Lily Sanders 10 38 93 22:40.2 1:28:07.9 2:25.5
5 456 Malak Khalil 12 41 134 22:54.7 1:51:02.7 2:40.0
6 457 Lily Kraus 12 (45) 22:58.5 2:14:01.2 2:43.8
7 475 Skylar Vaughn 12 (50) 23:02.9 2:37:04.2 2:48.2
8 479 Claire Wu 10 More Than 7 23:09.7 3:00:14.0 2:55.0
9 452 Emily James 10 More Than 7 23:17.4 3:23:31.4 3:02.7
10 464 Cailyn Newhouse 11 More Than 7 23:49.8 3:47:21.2 3:35.1
11 478 Kate White 10 More Than 7 23:52.0 4:11:13.3 3:37.3
12 467 Mckenzie Quigley 12 More Than 7 24:56.4 4:36:09.7 4:41.7
13 448 Lily George 9 More Than 7 25:46.6 5:01:56.3 5:31.9
14 442 Scarlet Cole 11 More Than 7 25:50.4 5:27:46.8 5:35.7
15 443 Lindsey Collins 12 More Than 7 27:27.2 5:55:14.1 7:12.5
16 447 Anna Frost 12 More Than 7 28:16.8 6:23:30.9 8:02.1
17 458 Lucy Kraus 9 More Than 7 28:33.3 6:52:04.2 8:18.5
18 471 Delilah Schmidt 12 More Than 7 29:19.0 7:21:23.3 9:04.3

Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:22:09.4

Team - Northwest Nelson
Team Score (places): 137 Team Score (times): 1:50:47.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 591 Chloe Lamb 11 20 20 21:50.2 21:50.2 1:35.5
2 604 Berkley Sawa 10 24 44 21:58.6 43:48.8 1:43.9
3 594 Rileigh McBain 11 25 69 22:01.8 1:05:50.6 1:47.0
4 590 Lorelei Knox 10 31 100 22:16.4 1:28:07.1 2:01.7
5 585 Ana Delic 9 37 137 22:39.8 1:50:47.0 2:25.1
6 586 Phoebe Fullenkamp 12 (72) 23:46.5 2:14:33.5 3:31.8
7 583 Courtney Araujo 9 (91) 24:30.0 2:39:03.5 4:15.3
8 592 Erin Lee 9 More Than 7 24:54.6 3:03:58.1 4:39.9
9 589 lleana Ingram 10 More Than 7 25:13.2 3:29:11.4 4:58.5
10 598 Audrey Pavlicek 9 More Than 7 25:14.4 3:54:25.9 4:59.7
11 606 Serenity Summerville 9 More Than 7 25:54.5 4:20:20.5 5:39.8
12 601 Charlize Rivera 8 More Than 7 27:12.8 4:47:33.3 6:58.1

Finish Position -5
Team Score (times): 1:50:49.0 Ave Time:22:09.8

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 161

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 430 Kinsley Tracy 10 1 1 20:14.7 20:14.7 0:00.0
2 400 Caroline Coman 11 11 12 21:22.3 41:37.0 1:07.6
3 417 Ava Osborne 9 40 52 22:45.4 1:04:22.5 2:30.7
4 422 Emma Ridgeway 10 51 103 23:03.5 1:27:26.0 2:48.7


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


5 402 Cardyn Dobbs 10 58 161 23:22.9 1:50:49.0 3:08.2
6 431 Brynn Vallie 10 (60) 23:27.3 2:14:16.3 3:12.6
7 409 Emery Greene 10 (62) 23:30.3 2:37:46.7 3:15.6
8 405 Addison Gittelman 12 More Than 7 23:31.8 3:01:18.5 3:17.1
9 410 Caroline Heath 12 More Than 7 24:17.5 3:25:36.0 4:.02.7
10 423 Christina Roquerbert 12 More Than 7 24:23.5 3:49:59.6 4:08.8
11 434 Juliana Yustiz Celis 11 More Than 7 24:37.4 4:14:.37.0 4:22.6
12 421 Bethany Radar 9 More Than 7 25:04.5 4:39:41.5 4:49.8
13 407 Grace Grant 10 More Than 7 25:21.1 5:05:02.6 5:06.3
14 418 Bella Picard 11 More Than 7 25:38.3 5:30:41.0 5:23.6
15 404 Isabella Fernandez 9 More Than 7 25:45.7 5:56:26.7 5:31.0
16 429 Adelyn Topley 9 More Than 7 26:11.7 6:22:38.4 5:57.0
17 412 Zivanka Keesara 9 More Than 7 26:21.3 6:48:59.8 6:06.6
18 398 Katelyn Buta 9 More Than 7 26:24.5 7:15:24.3 6:09.8
19 397 Celine Burke 9 More Than 7 26:35.8 7:42:00.2 6:21.1
20 416 Sarah Olveira 9 More Than 7 27:05.1 8:09:05.3 6:50.3
21 415 Karly Nelson 10 More Than 7 27:28.8 8:36:34.1 7:14.1
22 427 Harper Sherman 10 More Than 7 27:51.7 9:04:25.9 7:37.0
23 413 Delilah Kidder 10 More Than 7 29:41.8 9:34.07.7 9:27 1

Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 195 Team Score (times): 1:53:27.4 Ave Time:22:41.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 393 Amelie Sykes 9 15 15 21:39.2 21:39.2 1:24.5
394 Elliotte Valiga 11 36 51 22:39.0 44:18.2 2:24.3
3 390 Nina O'Connor 10 44 95 22:55.7 1:07:14.0 2:41.0
4 391 Addyson Running 10 47 142 23:02.0 1:30:16.0 2:47.2
5 386 Isabella Martinez 10 53 195 23:11.4 1:53:27.4 2:56.6
6 389 Leyla Montez 9 (55) 23:12.9 2:16:40.3 2:58.2
7 382 Sofia Krasovsky 10 (64) 23:33.2 2:40:13.6 3:18.5
8 373 Elliot Boone 11 More Than 7 23:34.4 3:03:48.0 3:19.7
9 385 Samantha Martin 11 More Than 7 24:18.8 3:28:06.8 4:04.1
10 388 Paz Molnar 10 More Than 7 24:35.0 3:52:41.8 4:20.2
11 392 Aanya Singireddy 9 More Than 7 25:10.4 4:17:52.2 4:55.6
12 378 Nida Hirani 10 More Than 7 25:31.2 4:43:23.5 5:16.5

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position -7
Team Score (places): 226 Team Score (times): 1:53:31.1 Ave Time:22:42.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 571 Hailey Lochtefeld 11 4 4 21:00.0 21:00.0 0:45.2
2 565 Gracyn Caughron 9 6 10 21:08.7 42:08.7 0:54.0
3 582 Amari Udokop 10 57 67 23:17.8 1:05:26.5  3:083.1
4 566 Ella Cinnamon 9 78 145 23:56.2 1:29:22.7 3:41.4
5 568 Isabella Douglas 10 81 226 24:08.3 1:53:31.1 3:53.6
6 573 Karina Lorange 11 (100) 24:457 2:18:16.8 4:30.9
7 581 Abigail Smaligo 11 (127) 26:49.4 2:45:06.2 6:34.7
8 576 Stephania Morgan 9 More Than 7 28:05.6 3:13:11.8 7:50.8



Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 228 Team Score (times): 1:54:11.4 Ave Time:22:50.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 727 Finley Radford 9 14 14 21:36.0 21:36.0 1:21.3
2 724  Elim Michael 12 23 37 21:57.7 43:33.7 1:43.0
3 726 Alyssa Prinz 9 39 76 22:41.4 1:06:15.2 2:26.7
4 721 Adriana Mathis 10 48 124 23:.02.1 1:29:174  2:47.4
5 712 Lilia Anguiano 10 104 228 24:53.9 1:54:11.4  4:39.2
6 719 Ashley Lawson 9 (105) 24:55.7 2:19:07.1 4:41.0
7 728 Jocelyn Reif 12 (109) 25:13.1 2:44:20.3 4:58.4
8 722 Landry McDaniel 9 More Than 7 25:21.9 3:09:42.2 5:07.2
9 718 Claire Fetsch 9 More Than 7 26:11.8 3:35:54.1 5:57.1
10 723 Mia Menendez 9 More Than 7 26:22.4 4:02:16.5 6:07.6
11 729 Anna Rosol 11 More Than 7 28:46.3 4:31:02.8 8:31.6

Team - Weatherford Finish Position -9
Team Score (places): 242 Team Score (times): 1:54:23.5 Ave Time:22:52.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 708 vy Scott 9 5 5 21:07.3 21:07.3 0:52.6

697 Gianna Buchfink 9 16 21 21:40.0 42:47.4 1:25.3
3 698 Chloe Burton 9 54 75 23:11.5 1:05:58.9 2:56.8
4 692 Makayla Alvarado 9 77 152 23:55.6 1:29:54.6 3:40.9
5 701 Ivie Guay 9 90 242 24:28.8 1:54:23.5 4:14.1
6 702 Kennedy Jarrett 12 (92) 24:30.5 2:18:54.0 4:15.8
7 695 Trinity Bold 9 (97) 24:39.7 2:43:33.7 4:24.9
8 710 Peyton Williams 11 More Than 7 25:05.7 3:08:39.5 4:51.0
9 694 Kaitlyn Bloching 9 More Than 7 25:26.8 3:34:06.3 5:12.1
10 706 Landrie Polk 12 More Than 7 25:39.7 3:59:46.0 5:24.9
11 699 Mckenzie Clark 11 More Than 7 28:19.7 4:28:05.7 8:04.9

Team - Plano West Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 244 Team Score (times): 1:54:56.5 Ave Time:22:59.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 634 Angela Alfaro 9 9 9 21:20.0 21:20.0 1:05.3
2 636 Eleni Camino 9 27 36 22:07.8 43:27.8 1:53.1
3 642 Bailey Stern 9 29 65 22:11.1 1:05:38.9 1:56.3
4 637 Abby Falcon 9 63 128 23:31.0 1:29:09.9 3:16.2
5 641 Akshita Nikhil 9 116 244 25:46.5 1:54:56.5 5:31.8

Team - Carroll High School Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 246 Team Score (times): 1:55:13.9 Ave Time:23:02.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 58 Ashley Cusick 12 28 28 22:09.9 22:09.9 1:55.2
2 76  Kerrin McDevitt 11 42 70 22:55.5 45:05.4 2:40.8
3 43 Sopia Adams 11 56 126 23:13.5 1:08:19.0 2:58.8
4 53 Laila Christ 10 59 185 23:24.8 1:31:43.8  3:10.1
5 78 Charlotte Niese 11 61 246 23:30.0 1:55:13.9 3:15.3
6 81 Adelyn Page 10 (66) 23:34.7 2:18:48.6 3:19.9
7 94 Kelsey Walton 12 (67) 23:38.8 2:42:27.4  3:24.1



8 67 Anrea Guerrero-Camacho 11 More Than 7 24:08.7 3:06:36.1 3:54.0

9 66 Amelia Greene 11 More Than 7 24:15.2 3:30:51.3  4:00.5
10 73 Celia Loyd 9 More Than 7 24:22.8 3:55:14.2  4:08.1
11 70  Akshita Kasthuri 12 More Than 7 24:27.5 4:19:41.7 4:12.8
12 93 Emerson Vu 10 More Than 7 24:43.9 4:44:25.7 4:29.1
13 57 Kaitlyn Connor 10 More Than 7 25:59.9 5:10:25.6 5:45.1
14 75 Emery McCauley 10 More Than 7 26:07.7 5:36:33.3 5:53.0
15 46 Talia Aptor 10 More Than 7 26:46.8 6:03:20.2  6:32.1
16 56 Aubrey Clouse 10 More Than 7 26:55.2 6:30:15.4 6:40.5
17 85 Amelia Randall 10 More Than 7 27:07.6 6:57:23.0 6:52.9
18 83 Peytra Podsednik 11 More Than 7 28:02.6 7:25:25.6 7:47.8
19 95  Skyler Westgaard 10 More Than 7 28:14.2 7:53:39.9 7:59.5
20 55 Katie Christensen-Striegel 10 More Than 7 28:21.4 8:22:01.3  8:06.7
21 89 Meghana Sopirala 10 More Than 7 28:56.4 8:50:57.8  8:41.7
22 74  Mehar Mann 11 More Than 7 29:23.1 9:20:21.0 9:08.4
23 79 LolaOrdaz 11 More Than 7 32:22.4 9:52:43.4 12:.07.7
24 60 Presleigh Dietz 11 More Than 7 32:44.8 10:25:28.3 12:30.1
25 54  Kyli Christensen-Stiegel 9 More Than 7 37:14.4 11:02:42.7 16:59.7
Team - Coppell Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 339 Team Score (times): 1:58:17.4 Ave Time:23:39.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 117 Diana Yugay 9 3 3 20:52.8 20:52.8 0:38.1
2 113  Sutton Rasmussen 10 52 55 23:07.7 44:00.6 2:538.0
3 108 Addison Hamm 9 69 124 23:42.8 1:07:43.4  3:28.1
4 116 Pragna Vykuntam 10 95 219 24:30.9 1:32:14.4 4:16.2
5 99 NavyaAvvaru 10 120 339 26:03.0 1:58:17.4 5:48.3
6 112 Raina Patel 10 (128) 27:.07.2 2:25:24.7  6:52.5
7 97 Faiza Ahmed 9 (136) 27:46.8 2:53:11.5 7:32.0
8 106 Shriya Emani 10 More Than 7 31:24.3 3:24:35.8 11:09.6
9 105 Ellie Dalton 12 More Than 7 32:22.1 3:56:58.0 12:07.4
10 107 Faiza Firdaws 10 More Than 7 34:52.6 4:31:50.7 14:37.9
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 373 Team Score (times): 1:59:50.9 Ave Time:23:58.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 609 Lucy Breedlove 11 35 35 22:37.8 22:37.8 2:23.0
2 629 Courtney Shults 11 65 100 23:33.2 46:11.1 3:18.5
3 608 Zamzam Adnan 12 70 170 23:43.2 1:09:54.3 3:28.5
4 625 Sophia Nguyen 9 93 263 24:30.7 1:34:25.1 4:16.0
5 619 Camila Koch 10 110 373 25:25.8 1:59:50.9 5:11.1
6 622 Ava Moriarty 12 (119) 26:02.9 2:25:53.8  5:48.1
7 610 Serena Castillo 10 (135) 27:46.0 2:53:39.9 7:31.3
8 614 Aliyah Farooqui 9 More Than 7 30:26.5 3:24:06.4 10:11.8
9 607 Sadia Abdullah 12 More Than 7 31:42.7 3:55:49.2 11:28.0
Team - Argyle Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 415 Team Score (times): 2:00:45.3 Ave Time:24:09.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back




1 14 Jordan Augenstein 9 74 74 23:50.6 23:50.6 3:35.9
2 21  Ariana Hernandez 11 76 150 23:53.8 47:44.5 3:39.1
3 24  Chloe Matwijiw 9 80 230 24:00.0 1:11:445  3:45.3
4 20 London Fry 11 82 312 24:08.8 1:35:53.3  3:54.0
5 23 Payton Major 10 103 415 24:51.9 2:00:45.3 4:37.2
6 25 Bella Moes 9 (107) 25:07.6 2:25:53.0 4:52.9
7 30 Chloe Rose 10 (134) 27:44.6 2:53:37.7 7:29.9
Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 459 Team Score (times): 2:06:04.9 Ave Time:25:12.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 358 Kadence Wilson 9 49 49 23:02.4 23:02.4 2:47.6
2 347 Isabela Goytia 10 71 120 23:43.7 46:46.1 3:29.0
3 357 Jenna Watts 11 73 193 23:49.2 1:10:35.4 3:34.5
4 355 Lana Serment 9 124 317 26:32.0 1:37:07.5 6:17.3
5 354 Mallory Schmidt 9 142 459 28:57.4 2:06:04.9 8:42.7
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 465 Team Score (times): 2:04:12.1 Ave Time:24:50.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 515 Ashley Steinbrunn 10 46 46 23:00.6 23:00.6 2:45.8
2 501 Saina Dalvi 11 86 132 24:22.4 47:23.1 4:.07.7
3 508 Talaine Minor 11 98 230 24:44.7 1:12:07.8  4:30.0
4 504 Sara Hinckley 10 112 342 25:37.5 1:37:45.3 5:22.8
5 510 Ashley Ndegwa 9 123 465 26:26.7 2:04:12.1 6:12.0
6 500 Addison Cusack 11 (130) 27:20.8 2:31:32.9  7:06.1
7 505 Leah Hughes 12 (143) 28:59.8 3:00:32.8  8:45.1
Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 465 Team Score (times): 2:04:28.0 Ave Time:24:53.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 300 Olivia Collins 12 68 68 23:39.0 23:39.0 3:24.3
2 305 Lisette Gomez 11 79 147 23:59.8 47:38.8 3:45.0
3 317 Emily Rodriguez 9 87 234 24:23.8 1:12:.02.7  4:09.1
4 306 Brianna Gonzalez 11 99 333 24:45.3 1:36:48.0 4:30.6
5 320 Kailah Snell 9 132 465 27:40.0 2:04:28.0 7:25.3
Team - Mansfield Legacy Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 494 Team Score (times): 2:04:40.2 Ave Time:24:56.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 480 Anevay Begay 11 75 75 23:51.3 23:51.3 3:36.5
2 491 Helen Mendez 11 88 163 24:27.4 48:18.7 4:12.7
3 483 Alexandria Crisler 11 96 259 24:31.8 1:12:50.5 4:17.0
4 481 Gabriella Betty 10 117 376 25:47.3 1:38:37.9 5:32.6
5 488 Paige Hall 11 118 494 26:02.3 2:04:40.2 5:47.6
6 489 Rena Kawar 9 (129) 27:11.7 2:31:52.0 6:57.0
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 514 Team Score (times): 2:06:10.7 Ave Time:25:14.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 664 Linde Kern 11 83 83 24:13.6 24:13.6 3:58.9



2 667 Madison Mahaffey 12 85 168 24:22.2 48:35.9 4:07.5
3 661 Grace Hall 12 111 279 25:29.4 1:14:.05.3 5:14.7
4 644 Ella Butler 9 114 393 25:42.0 1:39:47.4 5:27.3
5 675 HannaTun 9 121 514 26:23.2 2:06:10.7 6:08.5
6 656 Teagan Fox 11 (122) 26:25.6 2:32:36.4 6:10.9
7 660 Addison Griffin 9 (125) 26:40.7 2:59:17.1 6:26.0
8 671 Joanna Serrano 12 More Than 7 26:48.4 3:26:05.5 6:33.7
9 662 Sophia Hard-Wilson 11 More Than 7 28:54.0 3:54:59.6 8:39.3
10 659 Piper Gray 10 More Than 7 30:21.3 4:25:20.9 10:06.5
11 669 Adaora Nwobimadu 11 More Than 7 31:09.4 4:56:30.4 10:54.7
12 653 Natalie De Jesus 12 More Than 7 31:30.8 5:28:01.3 11:16.1
13 665 Reah Levitan 9 More Than 7 32:51.8 6:00:53.1 12:37.0
14 654 Liliana Esparza 11 More Than 7 33:13.7 6:34:06.8 12:59.0
15 645 Blake Andry 9 More Than 7 34:445 7:08:51.4 14:29.8
Team - N Richland Hills Richland Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 538 Team Score (times): 2:08:15.4 Ave Time:25:39.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 543 Lauren Guzman 10 84 84 24:16.3 24:16.3 4:01.6
2 556 Brooklyn Pepper 10 89 173 24:28.5 48:44.9 4:13.8
3 554 Aubrey Marquez 9 108 281 25:11.8 1:13:56.7 4:57.0
4 557 Ximena Perez 11 126 407 26:41.4 1:40:38.2 6:26.7
5 534 Arianna Aguirre 10 131 538 27:37.2 2:08:154 7:225
6 550 Grace Leos 9 (137) 27:48.9 2:36:04.4 7:34.2
7 545 Kaelyn Jackson 9 (138) 27:49.5 3:03:53.9 7:34.7
8 560 Genesis Valladarez 9 More Than 7 30:02.9 3:33:56.9 9:48.2
9 535 Andrea Andrade 10 More Than 7 31:09.4 4:05:06.4 10:54.7
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 569 Team Score (times): 2:09:34.4 Ave Time:25:54.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 295 Sophia Yu 12 94 94 24:30.8 24:30.8 4:16.1
2 287 Maya Leonard 12 106 200 24:57.7 49:28.6 4:43.0
3 281 Esther Essien 11 113 313 25:40.0 1:15:08.6 5:25.2
4 284 Lily Kaiser 12 115 428 25:44.8 1:40:53.4  5:30.1
5 274 Hailey Arashiro 10 141 569 28:40.9 2:09:34.4 8:26.2
6 277 Annaliese Burkle 12 (144) 31:05.0 2:40:39.5 10:50.3
Team - Frisco Independence Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 615 Team Score (times): 2:13:35.0 Ave Time:26:43.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 248 Abbiny Angala 12 101 101 24:47.6 24:47.6 4:32.9
2 272 Neysa Yagnik 10 102 203 24:50.9 49:38.5 4:36.2
3 258 Ava Lee 12 133 336 27441 1:17:22.6 7:29.4
4 267 Hemani Sankar 10 139 475 27:59.1 1:45:21.8 7444
5 254 Analisa Flores 10 140 615 28:13.1 2:13:35.0 7:58.4
6 263 Arthi Parthasarathy 12 (145) 31:05.4 2:44:40.4 10:50.6
7 273 Priyanka Yuvaraj 10 (146) 31:10.3 3:15:50.8 10:55.6
8 253 Emma Fitts 9 More Than 7 33:04.7 3:48:55.5 12:49.9



Team - Fort Worth Boswell
Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 247 Lydia Yamokoski 9 Less Than 5
2 236 Krystal Castillo 10 Less Than 5
3 242 Mia Lopez 10 Less Than 5
4 234 Lily Abendschan 10 Less Than 5

Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): Inc.

24:17.9 24:17.9 4:03.2
24:38.0 48:55.9 4:23.2
24:42.6 1:13:38.6  4:27.9
26:26.5 1:40:05.1  6:11.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 363 Nadia Leonard 11 Less Than 5
2 364 Andrea Manzanares 12 Less Than 5
3 362 Emme Kate Davidson 9 Less Than 5
4 367 Alexa Obregon 12 Less Than 5

Team - Midlothian Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

25:58.4 25:58.4 5:43.7
26:41.3 52:39.8 6:26.6
27:19.5 1:19:59.3  7:04.8
27:445 1:47:439 7:29.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 526 Isabella Mankowski 9 Less Than 5
2 530 Julianna Stephens 11 Less Than 5
3 522 Celina Iskandarani 10 Less Than 5
4 517 Olivia Eze 10 Less Than 5

Team - Waxahachie
Team Score (places): Inc.

23:44.5 23:44.5 3:29.8
29:49.4 53:34.0 9:34.7
30:26.6 1:24.00.6 10:11.9
31:23.6 1:55:24.2 11:08.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 689 Anastyn Sanchez 9 Less Than 5
2 691 Mikenzie Wilson 11 Less Than 5
3 688 Sahara Rodriguez Guerra 12 Less Than 5
4 690 Harleigh Villanueva 11 Less Than 5

Team - Justin Northwest
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place

23:47.3 23:47.3 3:32.6
23:50.8 47:38.1 3:36.1
26:08.1 1:13:46.3 5:53.4
32:30.7 1:46:17.1 12:16.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 337 Olivia Davis 11 Less Than 5
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